16. Emanuel-Lasker-Turnier 2010
(13.06.2010 in Thyrow)

Rangliste: Stand nach der 9. Runde

Rang/Titel/Teilnehmer
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. FM Schulz Karsten
. FM Paulsen,Dirk

. Rodel,Egmar

. FM Schurade,Matthias
. Kuhne,Detlef

. Héckendorf,Hartmut
. IM Schoéne,Ralf

. Seigerschmidt,Uwe
. Neumann,Martin

. Godoj, Veit

. FM Walter,Giinter

. Troger,Rainer

. Miiller,Klaus

. Knapp,Michael

. Kossler,Wolfgang

. Bernhoft,Erhard

. Wagner,Frank

. Losche,Heinz

. Oelmann,Henry

. RennspieB,Jens

. Burrmeister,Klaus

. Leue,Lothar

. Rosenau,Kurt

. Thamm,Detlev

. Riesbeck,Joachim

. Griiner,Reinhard

. Pankow,Reiko

. Knapp,Adrian

. Jacob,Korad

. Schéter,Jiirgen

. Metzdorf,Patrick

. Frenkel,Martin

. Janicki,Sebastian

. Steppan,Siegfried

. Natschke,Heiko

. Petrykowski,Reinhard
. Neumann,Horst

. Goroll,Hans-Jiirgen
. Kriiger,Kay

. Grigoleit,Eckhard

. Sauer,Hartmut

. Wiggert,Marius

. Heinze,Johannes

. Schulze,Christian

. Schmidt,Roland

. Hoffmann,Hans

. Matthies, Wolfgang
. Metzdorf,Fred

. Brieskron,Fred

. Motsch,Sebastian

. Schwarze,Jorg

. Petersen,Lutz

. Timm,Christian

. Faust,Adrian

. Fruhner,Manfred

. Brocke,Felix

. Tran Thi,Thao

. Gerstner,Alex

TWZ
2257
2302
1906
2300
2092
2187
2269
1700
2050
1944
2200
1960
1900
1800
1861
1810
1815
1700
1890
1779
1700
1580
1620
1627
1500
1850
1000

1662
1489
1400
1540
1400
1528
1294
1666
1413
1521
1511
1600
1339
1400
1300
1276
1500

1609
1400
1320

1200
1259
1500
1074
1458

773

900

Verein/Ort

VBSF Cottbus

Lasker Steglitz

SC Caissa Falkensee

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
Ludwigfelder SC

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
TSG Neuruppin
Konigsspringer Herzberg
DeTeWe

SK Koénig Tegel

SG Lok Brandenburg
Ludwigfelder SC

SG Lok Brandenburg

Turbine Berlin
Potsdamer SV Mitte
SV H.C. Trebbin
SC Schwante

SC Oranienburg

SV Berolina Mitte
Bund

SG Lok Brandenburg
Ludwigfelder SC
SG Mahlow

Bund

Lasker Steglitz
Ludwigfelder SC

DeTeWe

RRD

SV H.C. Trebbin
ESV Lok Falkenberg
SV H.C. Trebbin

SV Werder

Turbine Berlin

SC Caissa Falkensee
ESV Kirchmdser

SC Schwante

ESV Lok Falkenberg
Ludwigfelder SC
Konigsspringer Herzberg
SV H.C. Trebbin

ESV Kirchmoser
Ludwigfelder SC

SV H.C. Trebbin
SV H.C. Trebbin
Brieselang
Ludwigfelder SC
Ludwigfelder SC
Germania Storkow
Konigsspringer Herzberg
Potsdamer SV Mitte
RRD

ESV Kirchméser
Potsdamer SV Mitte
Ludwigfelder SC

Pkte
8.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5

Buch
52.5
51.0
47.5
53.0
48.5
51.5
50.5
46.0
53.0
49.0
48.5
48.0
48.0
47.5
40.5
39.5
50.0
47.5
47.0
45.0
44.5
43.5
41.0
40.5
39.5
39.5
38.0
37.5
44.5
43.0
40.5
40.5
40.0
39.0
36.5
35.5
355
43.5
42.5
42.0
39.0
38.0
37.5
36.0
355
35.0
40.0
39.5
34.0
31.5
29.5
27.5
43.5
38.5
34.5
32.5
28.0
30.5

SoBe
46.50
40.25
34.00
35.50
32.25
33.25
31.00
27.50
29.75
27.25
27.00
25.75
25.75
26.00
23.50
23.50
25.25
23.00
23.25
21.50
21.50
22.25
21.75
17.75
21.00
20.50
18.25
19.25
20.00
19.75
18.00
17.25
16.75
16.50
14.00
13.75
13.00
15.75
16.75
15.75
15.00
14.50
14.00
12.00
14.50
14.25
13.50
13.00
10.25

8.50

6.50

7.00
13.00
12.00

7.00

8.50

5.00

4.75



59. Schael,Silas

60. Enge,Dominik

61. Homann,Lisa-Marie
62. Faust,Uwe

Potsdamer SV Mitte

Ludwigfelder SC

Potsdamer SV Mitte
882 Potsdamer SV Mitte

2.5
2.0
1.5
0.5

28.5
26.5
26.0
28.5

3.25
2.00
2.00
1.75



